
PAGE 1 OF 2 0115 PH-2813

π  H-2813
ICE MELT SPREADER

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

16

7

9

30

17

19

18
32

34 14

33

1

10
15

5

6

28

9
20

9

7

8

4 

31

11

13

20

12

21

24

2329

25

22
27

5

15

12

32

25

24

26

Optional Heavy Duty
Rain Cover

6

Optional 3-Sided
Deflector Kit



PAGE 2 OF 2 0115 PH-2813

π  H-2813
ICE MELT SPREADER

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Upper Handle With Grip 1 ----------- 60346

2 Control Assembly 1 ----------- 60524PIR

3 Indicator 1 ----------- 12223

4 Agitator 1 ----------- 33117

5 Wing Nut Assembly 2 ----------- 60027

6 Nut Protector 2 ----------- 70142

7 1/4-20 x 2¼" Carriage Bolt 2 ----------- 37116

8 Hopper Assembly 1 ----------- 60250

9 Hair Pin Clip 3 -----------   33100

10 Shutoff Assembly 1 ----------- 12230PIR

11 #14 x 3/4" Type AB HWHS 2 ----------- 31141

12 Lower Handle 2 ----------- 25721

13 1/4-20 x 2½" HHCS 2 ----------- 36213

14 1/4-20 x 1¾" Carriage Bolt 1 ----------- 37108

15 7/8" Tube Plug 2 ----------- 19132

16 Pivot Rod 1 ----------- 41279

17 Stand 1 ----------- 25720PIR

18 1/4-20 Hex Nut 1 ----------- 32100

19 1/4-20 Nylon INS Locknut 2 ----------- 32103

20 #8 x 5/8" PHPS Type A Black 4 ----------- 31122

21 Impeller Dish 1 ----------- 12248

22 Gear Box 1 ----------- 60451

23 Axle 1 ----------- 23519

24 Spacer Bearing 2 ----------- 12197

25 9" Pneumatic Wheel 2 ----------- 70149

26 1/8 x 3/4" Cotter Pin 1 ----------- 33106

27 1/8 x 1¾" Cotter Pin 1 ----------- 33107

28 Control Support 1 ----------- 12295

29 Dust Cover 1 ----------- 12206

30 Control Rod 1 ----------- 42287

31 Hopper Bushing 1 ----------- 12220

32 1" OD x 17/32" ID x 1/32" Washer 1 ----------- 34103

33 Lever 1 ----------- 12296

34 10-24 Wing Nut 1 ----------- 32106

Heavy Duty Rain Cover (Optional) 1 ----------- 77003

3-Sided Deflector Kit (Optional) 1 ----------- 60200

π  CHICAGO • ATLANTA • DALLAS • LOS ANGELES • MINNEAPOLIS • NYC/PHILA • SEATTLE • MEXICO • CANADA


